United States Australian Shepherd Association
4/27/16 - Trial SA

HIT
Armband Dog Breed Owner Class/Course/Stock Score
SA404 Ziva Australian Shepherd Diane Bettis Intermediate - A - Sheep 92.0
SA504 Kipp Working Kelpie Elaine Haas Advanced - A - Sheep 86.0
SA508 DD Australian Shepherd Tenley Dexter Advanced - A - Sheep 84.0
SA311 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff Started - A - Sheep 84.0
SA308 Sting Australian Shepherd Dawna Sims Started - A - Sheep 82.0
SA310 Rose Australian Shepherd Laura Clayton Started - A - Sheep 80.0
SA506 Ezri Australian Shepherd Wendy Pinckney Advanced - A - Sheep 78.0
SA505 Levi Border Collie Jenna Klemp Advanced - A - Sheep 76.0
SA510 Mini Australian Shepherd Nancy Tierney Advanced - A - Sheep 74.0
SA305 Dutch Border Collie Michele Satterfield Started - A - Sheep 72.0
SA315 Meadow Australian Shepherd Kristina Churchill Started - A - Sheep 70.0
SA302 Coal Australian Shepherd Roger Stevens Started - A - Sheep 69.0

SA306 Flare Australian Shepherd Heather Tyler Started - A - Sheep 68.0

Tie
breaker
90%
75%
85%
80%
95%
85%
60%
80%
55%
60%
85%
90%
55%



Entered: 4

Armband
SA201

SA204
SA203
SA202

Shown:

Dog
Trigger

Jockey
Mazen

Annie Oakley

Pre-Trial Test - Sheep
4/27/16

Judge: Debbie George

Qualified: 2
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Result

Q
Q
NQ



Entered: 15

Place

1
2
3

g b

Armband
SA311

SA308
SA310
SA305
SA315
SA302
SA306
SA301
SA312
SA314
SA303
SA304
SA307
SA309
SA313

Shown:

Dog
Scarlett

Sting
Rose
Dutch
Meadow
Coal
Flare
Tula
Atlas
Gate
Spur
Cree
Rose
Myles

Gofer

Started - A - Sheep
4/27/16

Judge: Debbie George

Qualified: 7

Breed

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Score

84
82
80
72
70
69
68
69
64
63

Tie
breaker
16.0
19.0
17.0
12.0
17.0
18.0
11.0
13.0
13.0

12.0

Time

03:39.00
04:20.00
03:59.00
03:45.00
04:08.00
02:57.00
03:32.00
04:20.00
05:17.00

03:25.00



Entered: 5

Place Armband

1 SA404
SA405
SA401
SA402
SA403

Shown:

Dog
Ziva
Ziva
Tony
Holster

Gauge

Intermediate - A - Sheep

4/27/16

Judge: Debbie George

Qualified: 1
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q
NQ
NQ

RET

RET

Score

92
80
74

Tie
breaker Time
18.0 03:20.00
12.0 04:35.00

15.0 07:10.00



Entered: 11
Place Armband
1 SA504
2 SA508
3 SA506
4 SA505
5 SA510
SA501
SA502
SA503
SA509
SA507
SA511

Dog
Kipp
DD
Ezri
Levi
Mini

Snap

Cedar
Jake
Reese

Woody

Advanced - A - Sheep
4/27/16

Judge: Debbie George

Qualified: 5
Breed

Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

O O O

RET
RET

RET

Score

86
84
78
76
74

72

Tie
breaker
15.0
17.0
12.0
16.0
11.0

19.0

Time

04:13.00
04:41.00
05:44.00
05:40.00
07:15.00
04:35.00



Armband
DA505
DA306
DA506
DA316
DA304
DA405
DA502
DA317
DA308
DA315
DA401
DA509
DA402
DA312
DA504
DA404
DA403
DA501
DA303
DA511
DA503
DA302
DA301
DA309
DA311
DA319
DA314
DA305

Dog
DD
Scarlett
Ezri
Coal
Meadow
Gauge
Z
Jada
Tula
Rose
Ziva
Jake
Holster
Sting
Kipp
Jammer
Tony
Mesa
Gate
Mini
Reese
Vibe
Damon
Atlas
Ziva
Jockey
Flare
Dutch

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

4/27/16 - Trial DA

HIT

Owner
Tenley Dexter
Kay Guetzloff
Wendy Pinckney
Roger Stevens
Kristina Churchill
Shawna Davis
Dawna Sims
Dawna Sims
Kristina Churchill
Laura Clayton
Diane Bettis
Jerry Rowe
Wendy Cerilli
Dawna Sims
Elaine Haas
Pat White
David Stocker

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Roger Stevens
Nancy Tierney
Peggy Timm DVM
Heather Tyler
Genevieve Chome
Jennifer Smail
David Stocker
Wendy Cerilli
Heather Tyler
Michele Satterfield

Class/Course/Stock
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks

Score
97.0
96.0
93.0
93.0
92.5
91.0
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.0
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.0
89.0
86.5
86.0
85.5
84.5
84.5
84.5
84.5
84.5
79.5
77.0
76.5
74.5

Tie
breaker
95%
93%
98%
95%
95%
100%
85%
95%
85%
85%
75%
80%
85%
90%
70%
95%
75%
85%
80%
7%
75%
90%
85%
73%
80%
80%
73%
73%



Entered: 19

Place

1
2
3

g b

Armband
DA306

DA316
DA304
DA317
DA315
DA308
DA312
DA303
DA302
DA301
DA309
DA311
DA319
DA314
DA305
DA310
DA307
DA313
DA318

Shown:

Dog
Scarlett

Coal
Meadow
Jada
Rose
Tula
Sting
Gate
Vibe
Damon
Atlas
Ziva
Jockey
Flare
Dutch
Rose
Spur
Gofer

Pico

Started - A - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Qualified: 15

Breed

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

O O O O O O O O O O O O O

Y
m
—

Score

96
93
92.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
89.5
85.5
84.5
84.5
84.5
79.5
77
76.5
74.5

Tie
breaker
18.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
16.0
18.0
17.0
14.5
16.0
16.0
145

14.5

Time

01:32.00
02:35.00
02:08.00
03:18.00
01:53.00
02:06.00
03:02.00
02:46.00
03:32.00
02:28.00
02:55.00
04:02.00
02:25.00
03:02.00
03:12.00



Entered: 6
Place Armband

1 DA405
2 DA401
3 DA402
4 DA404
5 DA403

DA406

Shown:

Dog
Gauge

Ziva
Holster
Jammer
Tony

Burdock

Intermediate - A - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Qualified: 5
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q
Q

O O O

RET

Score

91
90
89.5
89
86.5

Tie
breaker
20.0
15.0
17.0
19.0

15.0

Time

03:28.00
01:55.00
02:28.00
02:48.00
02:33.00



Entered: 11
Place Armband
1 DA505
2 DA506
3 DA502
4 DA509
5 DA504
DA501
DA511
DA503
DA507
DA508
DA510

Dog
DD

Ezri

Jake
Kipp
Mesa
Mini
Reese
Snap
Cedar
Woody

Shown:

11

Advanced - A - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Qualified: 8

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

o O O O O O

REM

RET
RET

Score

97
93
90.5
89.5
89
86
84.5

84.5

Tie
breaker
19.0
19.5
17.0
16.0
14.0
17.0
155

15.0

Time

01:57.00
02:23.00
03:50.00
02:54.00
02:34.00
02:45.00
05:18.00

02:58.00



Armband
DB307
DB403
DB302
DB507
DB301
DB401
DB402
DB505
DB503
DB502
DB305

Dog
Coal
Z
Jammer
Ezri
Gate
Ziva
Snap
Kipp
Reese
Mini
Mesa

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

4/27/16 - Trial DB

HIT

Owner
Roger Stevens
Dawna Sims
Pat White
Wendy Pinckney
Roger Stevens
Diane Bettis
Shelly Spotswood
Elaine Haas
Peggy Timm DVM
Nancy Tierney

Class/Course/Stock
Started - B - Ducks
Intermediate - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Intermediate - B - Ducks
Intermediate - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks

Debi Cocciola-Wofford Intermediate - B - Ducks

Score
92.5
92.0
91.0
90.0
90.0
89.5
89.0
88.5
86.0
85.0
81.0

Tie
breaker
85%
93%
80%
100%
90%
100%
95%
100%
100%
95%
95%



Entered: 8

Place Armband
1 DB307

2 DB302

3 DB301
DB306

DB304

DB303

DB308

DB309

Shown:

Dog
Coal

Jammer
Gate
Dutch
Atlas
Gofer
Burdock

Breyer

Started - B - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Qualified: 3
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

Q

Q
NQ

Score

92.5
91
90

81.5
66

Tie
breaker
17.0
16.0
18.0
6.5

9.0

Time

01:50.00
02:09.00
01:53.00
02:30.00

03:06.00



Entered: 5
Place Armband
1 DB403
2 DB401
3 DB402
4 DB305
DB404

Dog
Z

Ziva
Snap
Mesa

Holster

Intermediate - B - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Qualified: 4
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q
Q

Score

92
89.5
89
81

Tie
breaker
18.5
20.0
19.0

19.0

Time

02:00.00
02:41.00
02:01.00
02:05.00



Entered: 7

Place Armband
1 DB507

2 DB505

3 DB503

4 DB502
DB504

DB506

DB501

Dog

Ezri
Kipp
Reese
Mini
Woody
Cedar

Jim

Advanced - B - Ducks
4/27/16

Judge: Terri Jones

Shown: 6 Qualified: 4

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q
Q
Q

Q
REM

REM

Score

90
88.5
86
85

Tie
breaker
20.0
20.0
20.0

19.0

Time

02:07.00
03:37.00
03:22.00
02:45.00



Armband

CAB504
CAB523
CAB526
CAB304
CAB501
CAB403
CAB323
CAB302

Dog
Kipp
Kipp
Kat
Rose
Jake
Jada
Rosie
Gate

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Breed

Working Kelpie
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

4/27/16 - Trial CAB

HIT

Owner
Elaine Haas
Elaine Haas
Tenley Dexter
Laura Clayton
Jerry Rowe
Dawna Sims
Victoria A Hacker
Roger Stevens

Class/Course/Stock
Advanced - A - Cattle
Advanced - B - Cattle
Advanced - B - Cattle
Started - A - Cattle
Advanced - A - Cattle

Intermediate - A - Cattle

Started - B - Cattle
Started - A - Cattle

Score
93.0
91.0
91.0
84.0
82.0
82.0
80.0
79.0

Tie
breaker
90%
100%
95%
65%
65%
80%
90%
65%



Entered: 9

Place

1

2

Armband
CA304

CA302
CA301
CA305
CA306
CA307
CA308
CA303
CA309

Shown:

Dog
Rose

Gate
Meadow
Holster
Atlas
Snap
Jammer
Gofer

Coal

Started - A - Cattle
4/27/16

Judge: Terry Workman

Qualified: 2
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

Q
RET

RET
RET
REM

RET

Score

84

79

Tie
breaker

13.0
13.0

Time

07:13.00
08:32.00



Entered: 4
Place Armband
1 CA323
CA321
CA322
CA324

Dog
Rosie

Gate
Gofer

Coal

Shown:

2

Started - B - Cattle
4/27/16

Judge: Terry Workman

Qualified: 1
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result Score
Q 80
RET
A
A

Tie
breaker

18.0

Time

04:33.00



Entered: 3
Place Armband
1 CA403
CA401
CA402

Shown:

Dog
Jada

Gauge

Rosie

Intermediate - A - Cattle
4/27/16

Judge: Terry Workman

Qualified: 1
Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result Score
Q 82

RET

RET

Tie
breaker
16.0

Time

09:46.00



Entered: 6
Place Armband
1 CA504
2 CA501
CA503
CA505
CA506
CA502

Dog
Kipp
Jake
Z
Cedar
Ezri

Woody

Advanced - A - Cattle
4/27/16

Judge: Terry Workman

Qualified: 2
Breed

Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result

Q

Q
RET

RET

RET

Score

93
82

Tie
breaker

18.0
13.0

Time

06:14.00
09:26.00



Entered: 6
Place Armband
1 CA523
2 CA526
CA525
CA522
CA521
CA524

Dog
Kipp
Kat
Cedar
Snip
Woody

Jim

Advanced - B - Cattle
4/27/16

Judge: Terry Workman

Qualified: 2
Breed

Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Result Score
Q 91
Q 91

RET

Tie
breaker

20.0
19.0

Time

04:55.00
09:24.00
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